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Question 3:
With regard to M2 — please confirm the total of all 10 projects must meet criteria: a) b) c) and d)?

Answer 3: Confirmed

Question 4:

1. As most of us are currently in the midst of heavy vacation season and we would value the
participation of our best resources in preparation of this response, we respectfully request a 2-
week extension to the closing date of this solicitation.

Answer 4: Extension has already been granted. No further extensions.



